
SIGN UP SHEET FOR TESOL STUDENTS 
 
TESOL Students:  Please communicate with the instructor that you are signing up to 
observe via e-mail before you show up to observe them. 

 
Thanks, 

 CIEP Office Staff 
Fall 1 2014 Session: August 26 – October 17 

Fall 2 2014 Session:  October 22 – December 19 
 
 Reading = R Listening/Speaking = L/S Writing = W 
 10:00- 10:50 a.m. M-F 11:00-11:50 a.m. M-F 1:00-2:50 p.m. MWF 
   2:00-3:50 p.m. TuTh 
 
Emily Luttrell-Narigon: R5 | L/S 4 Jamie Lyon: R7 | L/S 6 
 emily.luttrell-narigon@uni.edu  lyonjaa@uni.edu 
 
1._________________________  1._________________________ 
2._________________________ 2._________________________ 
3._________________________  3._________________________ 
4._________________________ 4._________________________ 
 
Carol Anne Floyd:  R7 | W6 Lauren Rein:  R6 | L/S 7 
 carol.floyd@uni.edu  lauren.rein@uni.edu 
 
1._________________________  1._________________________ 
2._________________________  2._________________________ 
3._________________________ 3._________________________ 
4._________________________  4._________________________ 
 
Jeannie Kleinhans:  L/S 5 | W4 Patricia Ferguson:  R4 | W5 
 jean.kleinhans@uni.edu  patricia.ferguson@uni.edu 
 
1._________________________  1._________________________ 
2._________________________  2._________________________ 
3._________________________  3._________________________ 
4._________________________ 4._________________________ 
 
Petra Maier: WB Tom Riedmiller:  W7 
 petra.maier@uni.edu  thomas.riedmiller@uni.edu 
 
1._________________________ 1._________________________ 
2._________________________ 2._________________________ 
3._________________________ 3._________________________ 
4._________________________ 4._________________________ 
 
Christina Tsimpides:  L/S 4 | W5 
 christina.tsimpides@uni.edu 
 
1._________________________ 
2._________________________ 
3._________________________ 
4._________________________ 
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